

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 10/2022

Lekh Raj

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. S. Parihar, Advocate

Vs

Ramesh Kumar Jamwal EE PWD

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raja Mohit Bucha, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report be filed within four weeks.

List on 27.04.2022.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
17.03.2022
Shammi

